

35

Measurement Book

No. : R.192/2020/21

RWD (W) Division Kishanganj-1

(W) Sub-Division Kochadhaman

W/w - Restoration of Road
from Dakshin Tola to L 677

Certified to be correct and issued
(25) twice. The contained
Number Pages are issued to
Sri..Ranjeet...Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

..Kochadhaman.....

Clear
14/9/20

14/9/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1
14/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 _____ DIVISION

(W) Kochadhaman _____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 192 / 2020 / 21

Name of Office: _____

Date of first entry: _____

Date of last entry: _____

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Restoration of road from Dakkhin to a (5) 1077					
Agency - Departmental					
Dt. of entry - 20-10-020					
Dt. of M/c - 18-10-020					
① P/v and cutting of 62 mm to 75mm dia bamb- -oo piles - E/I					
		150x2.4			= 300.00
		40x2.50			= 100.00
				Total =	400.00

② P/v fitting and fixing of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo runner - E/I					
	4	100.00			400.00
	2	40.00			80.00
				Total =	480.00

③ P/v and filling with Cement-bags with Local Sand - E/I					
	2	30x1.15x1.45			= 100.95
	1	30x1.15x1.20			= 41.40
	2	9.00x1.00x1.50			= 27.00
	1	40.00x1.15x1.75			= 80.50
				Total	248.95

Continuation

= 8791.67 C.F. = Cum
= Say. 7326. Nos

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/v and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo piles					
Qty = 400 RM vide MBP-01					
@ 50.20/RM Rs - 20080.00					
2) P/v fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo runner					
Qty = 480 RM vide MBP-01					
@ 28.53/RM Rs - 13694.40					
3) P/v and filling empty cement bags with Local Sand					

Qty 248.95 cum vide MBP-01
 @ = 8791.67 c.ft = 7326 Nos.
 @ 38.14/Nos. Rs - 279414.00

4) P/v laying and spreading Brick ball in road ditches

Qty - 230.36 cum MBP-02
 @ 2145.02/cum Rs - 494127.00

Total Rs. 807315.00

Add 12% GST 96878.00

Add 1% L. cost 8073.00

Total cost - 912266.00

DA & CR

5/2/21

Say Rs. 912200/-

28/01/21

Continuation

AE

PJenn

27-1-21